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Introduction:

This document contains 6 CRs on Rel-5 WI CAMEL4 (TS 23.078). These CRs have been agreed by TSG CN WG2 and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #19 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Ver_C

	23.078
	491
	2
	N2-030125
	Rel-5
	Handling of a stand alone call segment in CS_gsmSSF
	F
	5.2.0

	23.078
	513
	
	N2-030013
	Rel-5
	Handling of Int_Import_Leg in CS_gsmSSF
	F
	5.2.0

	23.078
	516
	2
	N2-030157
	Rel-5
	Correction to CAMEL interaction with Line Identification
	F
	5.2.0

	23.078
	517
	1
	N2-030113
	Rel-5
	Correction to implicit disarming of DPs in CS_gsmSSF
	F
	5.2.0

	23.078
	518
	3
	N2-030160
	Rel-5
	Correction to the ATI Information Flow table structure
	F
	5.2.0

	23.078
	520
	1
	N2-030114
	Rel-5
	Correction to CTR Information Flow
	F
	5.2.0


